External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
(in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Dec-18

9,936.57
722.80
56.00
666.80

3,122.40
1,683.46
864.71
182.99
391.24

6,091.37
48.86
6,042.51
0.00




